The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1225033
_______________General Description

Call toll free 1-800-998-8800 for free samples or literature.
19-0350; Rev 0; 12/94
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*  Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability.
8 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX320MJA
8 CERDIP**-40°C to +85°CMAX320EJA
8 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX320ESA
8 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX320EPA
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX320C/D
8 SO0°C to +70°CMAX320CSA
8 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX320CPA
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGEPART
8 µMAX0°C to +70°CMAX320CUA
Voltage Referenced to V-
V+ ................................................................(V- - 0.3V) to +17V
IN_, COM_, NC_, NO_ (Note 1) .........(V- - 0.3V) to (V+ + 0.3V)
Continuous Current (any terminal) ......................................30mA